

Hemanth Rudraraju
8282 Calvine Road
Florin
Sacramento
California
United States
hemanthroars@gmail.com

Loan ID: PDGUS133209

Date: 10 March 2023

## 2022: Period 8 January 2022 - 7 January 2023

Total Interest Charged: USD5,457.75

Total Interest Paid: USD18,773.32

Transaction Date	Transaction Type	Debits	Credits	Balance owed
2022-01-08	Opening Balance	0.00	0.00	78,949.40
2022-01-08	Interest Payable	567.23	0.00	79,516.63
2022-01-28	Payment	0.00	773.77	78,742.86
2022-02-08	Interest Payable	511.15	0.00	79,254.01
2022-03-01	Payment	0.00	778.98	78,475.03
2022-03-08	Interest Payable	564.15	0.00	79,039.18
2022-03-28	Payment	0.00	778.61	78,260.57
2022-04-08	Interest Payable	592.48	0.00	78,853.05
2022-04-28	Payment	0.00	778.70	78,074.35
2022-05-08	Interest Payable	610.94	0.00	78,685.29
2022-05-31	Payment	0.00	813.70	77,871.59
2022-06-08	Interest Payable	589.68	0.00	78,461.27
2022-06-28	Payment	0.00	813.81	77,647.46
2022-07-08	Interest Payable	641.38	0.00	78,288.84
2022-07-28	Payment	0.00	813.71	77,475.13
2022-08-08	Interest Payable	639.82	0.00	78,114.95
2022-08-29	Payment	0.00	838.05	77,276.90
2022-09-08	Interest Payable	617.64	0.00	77,894.54
2022-09-28	Payment	0.00	838.16	77,056.38
2022-10-08	Interest Payable	123.28	0.00	77,179.66
2022-10-13	Payment	0.00	79,840.18	-2,660.52
2022-10-13	Payment	2,412.36	0.00	-248.16
2022-10-28	Payment	0.00	2,412.36	-2,660.52
2022-10-28	Payment	2,412.36	0.00	-248.16
2022-11-07	Waiver	248.16	0.00	0.00
2023-01-07	Closing Balance	0.00	0.00	0.00

Prodigy Finance Limited London | Cape Town | New York Hardy House, 16 – 18 Beak Street, London W1F 9RD | Tel +44 (0)20 3900 3535 | info@prodigyfinance.com | prodigyfinance.com

